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U-19 Championship
2023/24 25th round, Match #193

Friday, 21.04.2024, 11:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Shchaslyve. 10°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

Barchenko Denys
Sheleketa Mykyta
Latsabidze Luka
Oharkov Mykola
Pushkarov Oleh (C)
Losenko Ivan
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Bundash Vasyl

9 Harmash Yevhenii
10 Tsukanov Viktor
11 Toirov Khusrav

Substitutes

12 Kravets Vladyslav
13 Reshetnikov Mikhail
14 Dankovskyi Yehor
15 Halonskyi Valentyn
16 Smetana Denys
17 Tiutiunov Vladyslav
18 Lomaha Oleksandr
19 Myts Vitalii

20 Bezkleinyi Dmytro
21 Demchenko Anton
22 Kniaziev Yehor

36 Bahlai Rostyslav

Coach
Bielik Oleksii

Referee:

Shpak Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Dokuchai Dmytro
Assistant 2:

Nastusenko Yelyzaveta

4th Official:
Pidpalyi Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

Yushchenko Oleksandr

2:0

1
3
13
6
23
17
22
20
8
24
10

«Zorya» Luhansk

Nabyt Maksym
Marynovskyi Artem
Tokar Bohdan
Kapustian Yehor
Bairuk Nazar
Dolbniev Artem (C)
Pysarenko Yevhenii
Vasylets Maksym
Benediuk Artem
Zadorozhnyi Fedir
Chubov Renat

Substitutes

16
4
5
19
14
7
11
21

Pavlov Danylo
Skochelias Dmytrii
Atamanchuk Vladyslav
Koliada Yehor

Lopatin Nikola

Savin Daniil
Pochapskyi Denys
Kosivskyi Valerii

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii



U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 25th round, Match #193
Friday, 21.04.2024, 11:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Shchaslyve. 10°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 2:0 «Zorya» Luhansk
32' 20 Vasylets Maksym
8 Bundash Vasyl 36'
8 Bundash Vasyl ,
17 Tiutiunov Vladyslav N >2
9 Harmash Yevhenii \
20 Bezkleinyi Dmytro N >2
4 Oharkov Mykola 59
, 24 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
60 N 7 Savin Daniil
10 Tsukanov Viktor 74
77 8 Benediuk Artem
11 Toirov Khusrav ,
19 Myts Vitali 1V /8
80' @ 13 Tokar Bohdan
\ 8 Benediuk Artem
81 N 11 Pochapskyi Denys
7 Yushchenko Oleksandr 1 88
15 Halonskyi Valentyn
1 Barchenko Denys 90+2'

19 Myts Vitalii ~ (® 90+5'

Legend

() Goal Yellow card ] Second yellow card . Red card

% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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